Home and kitchen / Home / Bathroom textiles

Ukiyo Yumiko AWARE™ Hammam Towel 100 x
180cm

SKU: TP1P453.797
Categorie: Home and kitchen
Disponibilitate: In stoc (683)

This lightweight, highly absorbent, sand-resistant, and quick dry towel is one of the best
sustainable towels out there. Hammam towels are multifunctional: you can also use it as a picnic,
baby blanket or as a yoga, beach, and gym towel. Even as a table cloth. Best of all, the thin
material makes it ultra-portable and easy to toss in your beach bag, suitcase or over your
shoulder. This towel contains 12% recycled cotton and is super soft and silky to the touch. With
AWARE™ tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled cotton. 2% of proceeds of each Impact
product sold will be donated to Water.org. Made in Portugal.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing
Custom Sleeve

Item Box Diameter CM

Variations
Attribute SKU

#003049 [N

TP1P453.795

Ukiyo

539

180

100

180 x 100 x 2 cm
477

25

200

120

10

200 x 120 mm
Embroidery
towel

navy

#003049

2

31

10
31x10x210cm
Current

Cotton, Recycled cotton
PRT

true

480

60

40

40

60 x 40 x 40 cm
12

12,7

Embroidery, Leather badge
Embroidery

true

true

10

Stock
470



