## Ukiyo Yumiko AWARE™ Hammam Towel 100 x 180cm

SKU: TP1P453.797 Categorie: Home and kitchen Disponibilitate: În stoc (683)

This lightweight, highly absorbent, sand-resistant, and quick dry towel is one of the best sustainable towels out there. Hammam towels are multifunctional: you can also use it as a picnic, baby blanket or as a yoga, beach, and gym towel. Even as a table cloth. Best of all, the thin material makes it ultra-portable and easy to toss in your beach bag, suitcase or over your shoulder. This towel contains 12% recycled cotton and is super soft and silky to the touch. With AWARE tracer that validates the genuine use of recycled cotton. 2% of proceeds of each Impact product sold will be donated to Water.org. Made in Portugal.



General information		
Brand	Ukiyo	
PMS main colour	539	
Item Length CM	180	
Item Width CM	100	
Item Dimensions	180 x 100 x 2 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	477	
Outer Carton Qty	25	
Max Print Width Default MM	200	
Max Print Height Default MM	120	
Max Colors Default	10	
Max Print Area Default	200 x 120 mm	
Print Technique Default	Embroidery	
Print Position Default	towel	
Color	navy	
_Color_Hex	#003049	
Item Height CM	2	
Item Box Length CM	31	
Item Box Height CM	10	
Item Box Dimensions	31 x 10 x ø 10 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Cotton, Recycled cotton	
Countries of Origin	PRT	
Eco	true	
Item Weight Gross Gr	480	
Outer Carton Length CM	60	
Outer Carton Width CM	40	
Outer Carton Height CM	40	
Outer Carton Dimensions	60 x 40 x 40 cm	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	12	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	12,7	
All Print Codes	Embroidery, Leather badge	
Print Code Default	Embroidery	
Variable Data Printing	true	
Custom Sleeve	true	
	true	

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#003049	TP1P453.795	470